j " Airline Travel Guide

The fastest way to reach Cebu is by plane through the Mactan-Cebu International Airport
(MCIA). Cebu is an international destination hub with flights from Singapore, Hong Kong,
Taiwan, Malaysia, Japan and South Korea.

From Manila, Cebu is just an hour away by plane. It is a common jump-off point for other
tourist attractions in Visayas and Mindanao. Mactan-Cebu International Airport is serviced by
international airline carriers such as Cathay Pacific, Silk Air, Korean Air , Zest Airways, Asiana
Airlines and Qatar Airways. Local airlines in MCIA also include Air Philippines, Cebu Pacific Air,
Airphil Express, Zest Airways and Mid-Sea Express.

Here is the list of the international airlines available in the Philippines:

Airline Company Telephone (+63 2)
Air Canada 840-4626
Air France 887-1202
Air Macau 243-3111
Air Niugini 891-3339

American Airlines 817-8645

Asiana Airlines 892-5688
British Airways 817-0361
Cathay Pacific 757-0888
China Airlines 523-8021
Continental Air 551-3567
Egypt Airlines 892-2938

Emirates Airlines 811-5278

Eva Airlines 864-3800
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Gulf Airlines
Japan Air
KLM Airlines
Korean Airlines
Kuwait Airways
Lufthansa Airlines
Malaysia Airline System
Northwest Airlines
Pakistan International Airline
Qantas Airways
Qatar Airways
Royal Brunei Airline
Saudi Arabian Airlines
Singapore Airlines
Silk Air (Cebu/Davao)
Swiss Airlines

Thai Airways

Tiger Airways (Clark Int'l Airport)

Vietnam Airlines

817-8383
886-6868
887-1202
893-4909
815-4453
580-6400
843-6674
841-8800
818-3711
812-0607
812-1888
897-3309
896-4046
756-8888
(63-32) 505 7871
580-6440
812-4812
884-1524

830-2335
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